
Contact Information

Questions about ATLAS

ATLAS: Guy Savard (savard@anl.gov)

RAISOR: Calem Hoffman (crhoffman@anl.gov)
 Clay Dickerson (cdickerson@phy.anl.gov)

CARIBU:              Daniel Santiago-Gonzalez (dasago@anl.gov) 
Guy Savard (savard@anl.gov)

Ion sources: Richard Vondrasek (vondrasek@anl.gov)
Robert Scott (rscott@anl.gov)

Targets: John Greene (greene@anl.gov)
Matthew Gott (mgott@anl.gov)

Questions about Experimental Equipment 

Gammasphere/GRETINA: Mike Carpenter (carpenter@phy.anl.gov)

FMA:  Dariusz Seweryniak (seweryniak@anl.gov)

AGFA: Birger Back (back@anl.gov)
Dariusz Seweryniak (seweryniak@anl.gov)

HELIOS: Ben Kay (kay@anl.gov)

MUSIC/Spectrograph: Melina Avila (mavila@anl.gov) 

Ion Traps: Jason Clark (jclark@anl.gov)

X-array: Filip Kondev (kondev@anl.gov)

General-purpose beam lines:  Contact any one of the Laboratory staff members or
Daniel Santiago-Gonzalez (dasago@anl.gov)

Other questions please contact the user liaison physicist Daniel Santiago-
Gonzalez (dasago@anl.gov).
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